
Ingredients: Pork (97%), Water, Salt, Sugar, Mineral 
Salt (451, 452), Dextrose (Maize), Preservative (250), 
Antioxidant (316), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein 
(Maize).    
KEEP REFRIGERATED AT OR BELOW 5˚C
Made In Australia from at least 98% Australian 
ingredients with Australian Pork.

Ready to eat / Heat and serve.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Servings per kg approx. 20
Ave Serving size: 50g

Energy
Protein
Fat total
- saturated
Carbohydrates
- sugars
Sodium

709 kJ
21.8 g

8.7 g
3.1 g
1.1 g
1.1 g

1230 mg

Per 100 gAve Qty
354 kJ
10.9 g

4.3 g
1.6 g
0.5 g
0.5 g

616 mg

Per Serve

OTWAY PORK

Bone-In Ham

OTWAY PORK  7/1 Rutland St, Newtown, VIC 3220 Freecall: 1800 664 166   www.otwaypork.com.au
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