

OTWAY PORK Bone-In Ham



Made in Australia from at least 98% Australian Ingredients

Ingredients: Pork (97%), Water, Salt, Sugar, Mineral Salt (451, 452), Dextrose (Maize), Preservative (250), Antioxidant (316), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (Maize).

KEEP REFRIGERATED AT OR BELOW 5°C

Made In Australia from at least 98% Australian ingredients with Australian Pork.

Ready to eat / Heat and serve.

OTWAY PORK 7/1 Rutland St, Newtown, VIC 3220 Freecall: 1800 664 166 www.otwaypork.com.au

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Servings per kg approx. 20

ze: 50g	
Per Serve	Per 100 g
354 kJ	709 kJ
10.9 g	21.8 g
4.3 g	8.7 g
	3.1 g
	1.1 g
0.5 g	1.1 g
616 mg	1230 mg
	Per Serve 354 kJ 10.9 g 4.3 g 1.6 g 0.5 g 0.5 g